Child Welfare Academy Resource Parent Training
Please join us for these Summer trainings!

When a Child Lies, Steals, and Preparing a Trauma-Informed Home
Hoards* Tue, July 19, 2022
Sat, July 16, 2022 6:00-9:00pm
9:00-11:00am

Carey Tompkins

Erica Moltz, MA, NCC LI_CSW, LCSV\_I-C
FamilyWorks Together / Tompkins Counseling, LLC

Adoptions Together

If you do not have an account in our new registration system, Ideas@Absorb,
PLEASE CONTACT LAURA FOR ACCESS

Additional July and August training:

Mon, 7/25/22 (6:00-8:00pm) - Effective Mental Health Treatment Through a Trauma-Informed
Lens (meets Medication Management training req)

Wed, 7/27/22 (6:00-8:00pm) - Digital Safety

Wed, 8/3/22 (6:00-8:00pm) - Helping Children Heal While Managing Behavior*

Tue, 8/9/22 (6:00-8:00pm) - Continuing Bonds and Attachment in Grief

Fri, 8/12/22 (11:00am-1:00pm) - Making the Most of Visitation / Family Time

Sat, 8/13/22 (9:00am-12:00pm) - Understanding Trauma and Sexualized Behavior*

Fri, 8/26/22 (12:00-1:00pm) - Understanding the Role of the Child's Attorney

Wed, 8/31/22 (6:00-9:00pm) - Juvenile Justice Involved Youth

Registration is now open!!

*-Denotes training that meets the required Behavior/Discipline content

If you need assistance you can email the Help
Desk at theinstitutehelp@ssw.umaryland.edu or you can contact
Help Desk by LIVE CHAT.

Help Desk is available Monday — Friday from 9am to 5pm ET.

In addition, please feel free to contact Laura Teetermoran at CWA for any questions related
to the schedule or content:
Ilteetermoran@ssw.umaryland.edu
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